_|_ ______________________________________________________________
Concurs ]
Distanta :
Cod columbofll 05112 008296
Latitudine +047.40:.56,3
Ceas Atomic 24.09.21 15:51:24 GPS
Ceas BENZING : 24.09.21 15:51:24 +000
Sincronizare 24.09.21 15:51:24
Por. imbarcati:.018
e e B
Nr Serie inel Culo|Nr.inel
are |Senzor
_.....+...————.-—.-—_______._.._._._._+._-..,_-.--L ————————
001 RO 21 931805  F DA204235
062 RO 21 931802 . F DA204220
003 RO 21 931818 F ~ |DA203DS3
004 RO 21 931764 F "|DA20410F
005 RO 21 931839 F DA203EA4F
006 RO ‘2( 931828 F DA203F1E
007 RO . 21 931796 F DA204056|
008 RO 21 931799 F DA2041AD.
009 RO 21 931762 F - |DA203CBB |
010 RO 21T 931815 F DA203BAS
011 RO 21 931837 F DA203BC4
012 RO 21 931792 F DA2040DD
213 RO 21 931811 F DA203E7A
014 RO 217 931790 F DA203DBC
015 RO 21, 931816 F DA203D7D
216 RO 21 931767 F DA203C23
217 RO 21 931814 F DA203C06 |:
218 RO .21 '931798 Fl. DA20415A
et R et —
Semnaturi

Versiune SW
antena Club

RO-04.01

BENZTING

Data lansaril

. Columbofil

Longitudine

Data.

Comisia control

Express.

15:51

015254

Imbarcare

Ora

15:51:28
:33
15:51:39
15:51:45

F 15257251

15:51:58
15252303
15:52:09
15:52:15
15:52:20
15252327
15:52:38
15:52:43
15:52:49
15:52:54
15524559
15:53:07
15:53:13

24.09.21

@%

15:53:37

2

2 Hogbota Va51le

+025.54.27,4

- Cod concurs ' :
BENZING 48907418 SW-4.5 HW- 8 0

Serie ceas

Autorizare

G 2'

L=E===

Tmbarca e/Degigiiare
- SUCEAVA -

CLUBUL CAJVANA

: 80006606



